
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

6 

2 

02 

14 

60 

20 

15 

42 

17 

99 

57 

6B 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Curt Vogt 

Jeff Rocco 

Edward Wheatley 

Michael Slutz 

Victor Corda 

Michael Origer 

Carlus Gann 

Greg Sarff 

Brian Garing 

George Vidovic 

Reed Kryder 

Steve Beck 

Class 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10SC2 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10SC2 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10GT1 

10GT5 

10SC2G 

Best Tm 

1:27.629 

1:28.484 

1:30.234 

1:33.580 

1:33.726 

1:35.743 

1:36.664 

1:36.156 

1:39.781 

1:42.169 

1:42.094 

1:41.033 

2nd Best 

1:28.019 

1:29.321 

1:31.166 

1:34.075 

1:35.582 

1:36.000 

1:36.967 

1:36.670 

1:39.877 

1:42.324 

1:42.123 

1:42.625 

Year 

1997 

1993 

2015 

1988 

2009 

2012 

1987 

2007 

2000 

1999 

1992 

1995 

Make/Model 

Ford Thunderbird 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Porsche 991.1 GT3 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche Cayman 

Ford Thunderbird 

Dodge Charger 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Python xx 

Nissan 240SX 

Ford Thunderbird 

Color 

White/Blue 

Black 

Blue/White/Red 

Black/Orange 

White 

Blue/Orange 

Red/White 

Black/Orange/White 

Blue/White 

Orange 

Yellow 

Red/White/Blue 

Hometown 

Wallingford CT 

Wallingford CT 

Holland MI 

Bolivar OH 

Milton MA 

Palatine IL 

Lafayette GA 

Powell OH 

Karns City PA 

Roanoke AL 

Canal Fulton OH 

Scotts Valley CA 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

6.687 

Avg. Speed 

86.121 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.629 

Best Speed 

90.381 

Best Lap by 

6 - Curt Vogt 

2025 SVRA Mid-Ohio SpeedTour 

Group 10 / International GT 

Group 10 Sprint Race 1  IGT Race 2 

Race started at 17:38:03 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/21/2025 17:35 


